GLS-EM-2P-KIT
Power Meter Kit, 2 Phase
This kit includes one GLS-EM-MCU[1] Crestron Green Light® Power Meter
Control Unit and two split core current transformers that work with 600
Amp feeds (model GLS-EM-CT-600A).
MODELS & ACCESSORIES
Available Models
GLS-EM-2P-KIT: Power Meter Kit, 2 Phase
Included Accessories
GLS-EM-MCU: Crestron Green Light® Power Meter Control Unit
Included Quantity: 1
GLS-EM-CT-600A: 600A Split Core Current Transformer
Included Quantity: 2
Available Accessories
GLS-EM-MCU: Crestron Green Light® Power Meter Control Unit
GLS-EM-CT-600A: 600A Split Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-600A-HA: 600A Split Core Current Transformer, High Accuracy
GLS-EM-CT-400A: 400A Split Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-400A-HA: 400A Split Core Current Transformer, High Accuracy
GLS-EM-CT-200A: 200A Split Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-200A-HA: 200A Split Core Current Transformer, High Accuracy
GLS-EM-CT-50A: 50A Solid Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-50A-HA: 50A Solid Core Current Transformer, High Accuracy
GLS-EM-CT-20A: 20A Solid Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-20A-HA: 20A Solid Core Current Transformer, High Accuracy
GLS-EM-CTI-2P6: 6 Channel 2-Phase Current Transformer Interface
GLS-EM-CTI-2P15: 15 Channel 2-Phase Current Transformer Interface
GLS-EM-CTI-2P21: 21 Channel 2-Phase Current Transformer Interface
GLS-EM-CTI-3P6: 6 Channel 3-Phase Current Transformer Interface
GLS-EM-CTI-3P15: 15 Channel 3-Phase Current Transformer Interface
GLS-EM-CTI-3P21: 21 Channel 3-Phase Current Transformer Interface
Notes:
1. To prevent wire noise, the maximum distance between a GLS-EM-MCU or GLS-EM-CTI and a
GLS-EM-CT should not exceed 50 feet (15.24 meters). This maximum distance applies to the
following product models: GLS-EM-MCU, GLS-EM-CTI-* and GLS-EM-CT-*.